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Pl Temps
bleu (2/2)

1 31:29

2 35:59

Jaune (10/10)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

orange

40:53
44:29
52:13
1:07:30
1:13:39
1:19:48
1:23:39

pm
pm
pm

Sportif

40:55
44:12
46:40
47:59
50:57
51:01
53:21
58:23
58:46
1:00:58
1:03:19
1:04:45
1:07:26
1:09:19
1:17:19
1:18:11
1:18:19
1:19:48
1:24:51
1:35:23
1:37:08
1:47:37
2:20:08

pm

Orange Expert

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

40:00
44:03
46:15
47:16
1:00:06
1:00:47
1:04:54
1:08:21

Diff.

0:00
+4:30

0:00
+3:36

-11:20
-26:37
-32:46
-38:55
-42:46

(24/24)

0:00
+3:17
+5:45
+7:04

-10:02
-10:06
-12:26
-17:28
-17:51
-20:03
-22:24
-23:50
-26:31
-28:24
-36:24
-37:16
-37:24
-38:53
-43:56
-54:28
-56:13

:06:42
:39:13

(17/17)

0:00
+4:03
+6:15
+7:16

-20:06
-20:47
-24:54
-28:21

NOM

Etat de: 11:30

Vioules Sarah
Grandjean nolwenn

Etat de: 11:30

Baudin Frédéric
renaud Frederic
COTTIN claire

Le Gallo Béatrice
PESENTI Mathieu
Tournier Sébastien
Parageault David

Le Pouézard virginie
HELLEU Benoit
Royant Richard

Etat de: 11:30

Chabut Elisa
Guilleuvic Margaux
CAILLIBOT Arnaud
ANGLADE Christian
Le Guern Camille
Malo Mannon

Jestin yannick
Dubois Stéphane
POIRRIER Lilian
Gueguen Fanny
Gautier Alicia

LE PETITCORPS Arnaud
Stephant Louise

LE GUEN marléne
MATELOT David
Malle Jean marie
MELEDO Sébastien
GOISLOT clara
bertrand marghaux
Treguier Yoann
d'hoine cyril

buchart d'hoine laurie
CHANONY Severine

Fares Ahmad

Etat de: 11:30

prud’homme maél

Graffin Denis

grolleau guillaume
PECOURT SEBASTIEN
Sobolewski Louis-Baptiste
POEDRAS Daniel
ROUXEL Thomas
SITTLER vincent
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Pl  Temps Diff.

Orange Expert (17/17)

9 1:25:26 -45:26
10 1:25:40 -45:40
11  1:30:57 -50:57
12 1:35:01 -55:01

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

NOM

Etat de: 11:30

Aubertot Elodie
Lanselle Marlene
LANSELLE Ségoléne
Feroc Maelaig

Pantzer Nicolas
Tollot Martin
Renouf Sophie
OLIGO Virginie
Mohand Myriam

(suite)



